
BA99.2 Almost a Century
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
0.2 L 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
0.3 R 1.4 US-15 S/?US-501

S/?Chapel Hill Rd
1.8 R 1.8 Morris Rd
3.6 L 0.5 Parker Herndon Rd
4.1 R 3.6 Hamlets Chapel Rd
7.7 L 2.8 River Rd
10.5 L 3.7 Chicken Bridge Rd
14.1 L 0.7 NC-87 S
14.8 R 1.4 Castle Rock Farm Rd
16.2 L 2.5 Henderson Tanyard Rd
18.7 S 3.2 Epps Clark Rd
21.9 L 0.4 Silk Hope Lindley Mill Rd
22.4 R 4.1 Silk Hope Liberty Rd
26.5 R 2.5 Siler City Snow Camp Rd
29 S 3.5 Snow Camp Rd
32.5 L 1 W Greensboro Chapel

Hill Rd
33.5 R 2.4 Turn right to stay on W

Greensboro Chapel Hill 
Rd

36 R 1.1 Coble Mill Rd
37.1 R 6.9 Mt Hermon Rock Creek

Rd
44 R 4.8 Thompson Mill Rd
48.9 S 0.7 Bethel South Fork Rd
49.5 L 2.2 Lambe Rd
51.7 L 0.8 Lindley Mill Rd
52.6 R 1.8 Moores Chapel

Cemetery Rd
54.4 L 0.3 Church Rd
54.7 S 2.6 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
57.3 L 2.8 Thom Rd
60.1 S 5.1 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
65.1 S 1.3 Arthur Minnis Rd
66.4 R 5.1 Dodsons Crossroads
71.5 R 0.6 NC-54 W
72.1 L 0.3 White Cross Rd
72.4 R 2 Wildcat Creek Rd
74.4 R 0.5 Old Greensboro Rd
75 L 3.2 Collins Mountain Rd
78.1 L 2.5 Crawford Dairy Rd
80.6 R 1.1 Jones Ferry Rd
81.6 L 3.2 Lamont Norwood Rd
84.9 S 0.2 Poythress Rd
85.1 R 2.5 Manns Chapel Rd
87.5 R 0.6 Oak Hill Rd
88.2 R 0.8 Manns Chapel Rd
89 L 0.7 Hamlets Chapel Rd
89.6 R 1.9 Moore Mountain Rd

At TurnGo On
91.5 S 0.3 Durham Eubanks Rd
91.7 L 0.7 Bynum Rd
92.4 R 2.4 Bynum Ridge Rd
94.9 L 1.8 Mt Gilead Church Rd
96.7 R 2.2 US-15 N/?US-501 N
98.9 R >.1 Vickers Rd
98.9 S >.1 Make a U-turn
98.9 S 0.1 Briar Chapel Pkwy
99.1 R 0.1 Falling Springs Dr
99.2 L >.1 Turn left

End of Ride


